Comparison of Previous Marijuana License Renewal and Education Fees with Fees Set as of July 12, 2022
2021 FEE 2021 Education Fee

Owner
ALONSO, Manuel

BANKS, Jackson
COLE, Andrew

CONANT, Chris
CONANT, lJeffrey
CONWAY, Taylor
COSTAS, Alexander
DADIAGO, Heather
DIONNE, Jacob
DRISCOLL, Daniel
DUNSTAN, Shawn
DWIGHT, C. Shaw

DYKE, Jeffrey

EPISCOPO, Shannon
FERRI, Joseph

HARTY, Brittany
JOHNSON, Don

KEELEY, Andrew
LEBRON, Ray
MASZCZENSKI, Ethan
NELSON, Jacob

PAPI, Morgan
PAULLUS, Rex
PEPIN, Joel

PERRONE, Anthony
PFIFFER, Beth
SHAUGHNESSY, Eileen
TERRY, Margaret

TOURGEE, Dylan

WAGNER-HOLTZ, Morgan

WHITTEN, David

WILEY, Daniel
TOTALS

Business Name

CannaRX-Med. Retail
CannaRX-CultivationT2

Jacko Labs LLC

399 Grow

Maverick Cannabis Co. MedRetStore
Maverick Cannabis Co. T3

Bulldog Bud Company

Jeffrey Conant

Alone Gardens

Stella's Farm

Mind Body & Soul

R&D Cannabis LLC

Becky's Buds

Cliff House LLC

Paul's Boutique Adult Retail

Paul's Boutique & Nursery MedRetStore
Manufacturing Facility Adult
Cultivation Facility-Ault T3

Crown Point Farms Care/Cult

Crown Point Farms CultT2

Bliss Farmer

Kind & Co. Medical Retail Store

Kind & Co. Cultivation T3

Eastern Roots

Maine's Alternative Caring MedRetStore
Maine's Alternative Caring Manufacturing
Alternative Essence

Bronny's Reserve

The Healthy Cannabis Co.

Clean Water Cultivators

Sky Tide LLC

Beyond Organics

Jar Cannabis Co. MedRetStore

Jar Cannabis Co. AdultRetStore

Jar Co. Farms CareCultT2

ENVE Analytics

Uncle Buzzy's Botanicals.

Higher Being LLC

Sebago Cannabis Co.

The Hashery

Pine Coast Farms

Elder Farm & Forage

Sticky Bud Farms LLC MedRetStore
Cultivation Facility T2

Sticky Bud Farms LLC Confections ManFac
Fortuna Farms LLC

$10,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$10,000
$10,000
$300
$300
$300
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$10,000
$10,000
$2,500
$10,000
$500
$10,000
$500
$10,000
$10,000
$500
$10,000
$2,500
$10,000
$500
$500
$500
$10,000
$500
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$3,500
$500
$5,000
$500
$2,500
$500
$500
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$300
$194,700

$4,000
$2,000
$400
$400
$4,000
$4,000
$120
$120
$120
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$4,000
$4,000
$1,000
$4,000
$200
$4,000
$200
$4,000
$4,000
$200
$4,000
$1,000
$4,000
$200
$200
$200
$4,000
$200
$4,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,400
$200
$2,000
$200
$1,000
$200
$200
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$120
$77,880

July 12 Revised Fee
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000

$150
$150
$150
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$300
$1,500
$300
$2,500
$2,000
$300
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$300
$300
$300
$2,500
$300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$300
$2,000
$300
$1,000
$300
$300
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$150
$54,900

July 12 Revised Education Fee

CAPPED

CAPPED
CAPPED
CAPPED

CAPPED

CAPPED

CAPPED
CAPPED

$1,000.0
$600.0
$400.0
$400.0
$600

$60.0
$60.0
$60
$120.0
$120.0

120

120

120
$1,000.0

$120.0
$600.0
$120.0
$1,000.0
$800.0
$120.0
$1,000.0

$1,000.0
$120.0
$120.0
120
$1,000.0
120
1000
$1,000.0

$400.0
$120.0
800
120
$400.0
120
120
1000

$60.0
$16,160.0

Loss in License Revenue
$139,800

Expected Revenue fromNew Renewal Fees

Expected Revenue from New Education Fees

Loss in Education Fee Revenue

$61,720

$54,900
$16,160



