

Comparison of Previous Marijuana License Renewal and Education Fees with Fees Set as of July 12, 2022

Owner	Business Name	2021 FEE	2021 Education Fee	July 12 Revised Fee	July 12 Revised Education Fee	Loss in License Revenue	Loss in Education Fee Revenue
ALONSO, Manuel	CannaRX-Med. Retail	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0	\$139,800	\$61,720
	CannaRX-CultivationT2	\$5,000	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$600.0		
BANKS, Jackson	Jacko Labs LLC	\$1,000	\$400	\$1,000	\$400.0		
COLE, Andrew	399 Grow	\$1,000	\$400	\$1,000	\$400.0	Expected Revenue from New Renewal Fees	\$54,900
	Maverick Cannabis Co. MedRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$600		
CONANT, Chris	Maverick Cannabis Co. T3	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,000	CAPPED		
	Bulldog Bud Company	\$300	\$120	\$150	\$60.0		
CONANT, Jeffrey	Jeffrey Conant	\$300	\$120	\$150	\$60.0		
CONWAY, Taylor	Alone Gardens	\$300	\$120	\$150	\$60		
COSTAS, Alexander	Stella's Farm	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
DADIAGO, Heather	Mind Body & Soul	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
DIONNE, Jacob	R&D Cannabis LLC	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
DRISCOLL, Daniel	Becky's Buds	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
DUNSTAN, Shawn	Cliff House LLC	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
DWIGHT, C. Shaw	Paul's Boutique Adult Retail	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
	Paul's Boutique & Nursery MedRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	CAPPED		
	Manufacturing Facility Adult	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$1,000	CAPPED		
	Cultivation Facility-Ault T3	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,000	CAPPED		
DYKE, Jeffrey	Crown Point Farms Care/Cult	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
	Crown Point Farms CultT2	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$1,500	\$600.0		
EPISCOPO, Shannon	Bliss Farmer	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
	Kind & Co. Medical Retail Store	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
FERRI, Joseph	Kind & Co. Cultivation T3	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,000	\$800.0		
	Eastern Roots	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
HARTY, Brittany	Maine's Alternative Caring MedRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
	Maine's Alternative Caring Manufacturing	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$1,000	CAPPED		
KEELEY, Andrew	Alternative Essence	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
	Bronny's Reserve	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
LEBRON, Ray	The Healthy Cannabis Co.	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
	Clean Water Cultivators	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
MASZCZENSKI, Ethan	Sky Tide LLC	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
	Beyond Organics	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
NELSON, Jacob	Jar Cannabis Co. MedRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	1000		
	Jar Cannabis Co. AdultRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	\$1,000.0		
PAPI, Morgan	Jar Co. Farms CareCultT2	\$5,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	CAPPED		
	ENVE Analytics	\$3,500	\$1,400	\$1,000	\$400.0		
PFIFFER, Beth	Uncle Buzzy's Botanicals.	\$500	\$200	\$300	\$120.0		
	Higher Being LLC	\$5,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	800		
TERRY, Margaret	Sebago Cannabis Co.	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
	The Hashery	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$400.0		
TOURGEE, Dylan	Pine Coast Farms	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
	Elder Farm & Forage	\$500	\$200	\$300	120		
WAGNER-HOLTZ, Morgan	Sticky Bud Farms LLC MedRetStore	\$10,000	\$4,000	\$2,500	1000		
	Cultivation Facility T2	\$5,000	\$2,000	\$2,000	CAPPED		
WHITTEN, David	Sticky Bud Farms LLC Confections ManFac	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$1,000	CAPPED		
	Fortuna Farms LLC	\$300	\$120	\$150	\$60.0		
TOTALS		\$194,700	\$77,880	\$54,900	\$16,160.0		